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          Bachupally, Nizampet Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500009 
 

B.Tech Civil Engg. II Yr - I Sem - GR20 - AY 2022 -23     
Students Registration List - Constitution of India (GR20A2003)  

   
 

S. No Roll No Name of Student  
1  20241A0101 AADHI SRIKAR RAO  
2  20241A0102 ABHIRAM SAI YADAV JANGITI  
3  20241A0103 BACCHUGUDAM RITHVIK REDDY  
4  20241A0104 BANDLA NAVEEN  
5  20241A0105 B.PRANAV SAI   
6  20241A0106 BHATTU SUPREETH CHAKRAVARTHY   
7  20241A0107 BHUPATHIRAJU HIMANTHAVARMA   
8  20241A0108 BOINI HEMANTH  
9  20241A0109 CHALLA AJAY KUMAR  
10  20241A0110 DONABOINA SRI HARI  
11  20241A0111 EPPA ARNAV  
12  20241A0112 G L N RAGHURAMAN  
13  20241A0113 GANDLA HARSHITH KUMAR  
14  20241A0114 GUGGILLA SHASHANK  
15  20241A0115 GUNDA SRIKANTH  
16  20241A0116 JANGILI SRAVAN KUMAR   
17  20241A0117 JANJIRALA SRUTHI  
18  20241A0118 JARAPULA JAYANTH  
19  20241A0119 K NIKHITHA  
20  20241A0121 K.KONDAL  
21  20241A0122 KAMMAMPATI UDAYKIRAN  
22  20241A0123 KARNE SRITHAN  
23  20241A0124 KUNCHALA VARUN KUMAR  
24  20241A0125 KUNTA NITHIN REDDY  
25  20241A0126 M PAVAN KALYAN  
26  20241A0127 MERE MAHESH  
27  20241A0128 MOHAMMED AHMED  
28  20241A0129 MOTHUKURI LAXMAN  
29  20241A0130 MOTTADI ADITYA TEJA  
30  20241A0131 MULA SUSHMA SRI  
31  20241A0132 NAYINI SWETHA  
32  20241A0133 PAIDIPALLY BHARATH   
33  20241A0134 P.SAI KIRAN REDDY   
34  20241A0135 PASNOOR PAVAN PRATHAP REDDY  
35  20241A0136 PATHLAVATH SHIVA NAYAK  
36  20241A0137 PEDDIBOINA ANUSHA  
37  20241A0138 POREDDY ABHINAV REDDY   
38  20241A0139 PULLAGURA SANTHOSH  
39  20241A0140 RACHALA BHARATH  
40  20241A0141 RADHARAPU SHAJI KUMAR  
41  20241A0142 RAMAVATH ROJA  
42  20241A0143 RATHLAVATH SAIRAM NAYAK  
43  20241A0144 RAVI TEJA PASUNUTHI  
44  20241A0146 SADDI SHRIANK REDDY  
45  20241A0147 SATHVIKA NARLA   
46  20241A0148 SOKKULA KOUSHIKREDDY  
47  20241A0149 SRIRAM PANDAVULA  
48  20241A0150 T.BHARGAVI  
49  20241A0151 T.BHUVANESHWARI  



50  20241A0152 S.TEJA RETIESH REDDY  
51  20241A0153 TEJAVATH KALYANI  
52  20241A0154 TELLAPURAM PRUDHVI RAJ   
53  20241A0155 THADEM ROHITH  
54  20241A0156 THUMMALA RAJASHEKAR  
55  20241A0157 UVSGR KAMESWARA SAI KARTHIK  
56  20241A0158 SREERAM VATTEM  
57  20241A0159 V VIKESH  
58  20241A0160 VENNAM SRIKAR  
59 21245A0101 GUMADAVELLI ARUN KUMAR  
60 21245A0102 KADIRABAD SRIRAM  
61 21245A0103 MANIKONDA NIKITHA  
62 21245A0104 PARIDULA PRATHYUSHA  
63 21245A0105 PATERU MOUNA  
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                        Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering & Technology 
 

          Bachupally, Nizampet Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500009 

B.Tech Civil Engg. II Yr - I Sem - GR20 - AY 2022 -23    

Constitution of India (GR20A2003) - Result Analysis 
   

    

S. No Roll No Name of Student Grade Point Grade Credits Result 

1  20241A0101 AADHI SRIKAR RAO 7 B+ 2 P 

2  20241A0103 BACCHUGUDAM RITHVIK REDDY 5 C 2 P 

3  20241A0104 BANDLA NAVEEN 9 A+ 2 P 

4  20241A0105 B.PRANAV SAI  0 0 2 F 

5  20241A0106 

BHATTU SUPREETH 

CHAKRAVARTHY  7 B+ 2 P 

6  20241A0107 

BHUPATHIRAJU 

HIMANTHAVARMA  6 B 2 P 

7  20241A0108 BOINI HEMANTH 8 A 2 P 

8  20241A0109 CHALLA AJAY KUMAR 7 B+ 2 P 

9  20241A0110 DONABOINA SRI HARI 5 C 2 P 

10  20241A0111 EPPA ARNAV 5 C 2 P 

11  20241A0112 G L N RAGHURAMAN 6 B 2 P 

12  20241A0113 GANDLA HARSHITH KUMAR 5 C 2 P 

13  20241A0114 GUGGILLA SHASHANK 7 B+ 2 P 

14  20241A0115 GUNDA SRIKANTH 9 A+ 2 P 

15  20241A0116 JANGILI SRAVAN KUMAR  7 B+ 2 P 

16  20241A0117 JANJIRALA SRUTHI 9 A+ 2 P 

17  20241A0118 JARAPULA JAYANTH 9 A+ 2 P 

18  20241A0119 K NIKHITHA 7 B+ 2 P 

19  20241A0121 K.KONDAL 0 0 2 F 

20  20241A0122 KAMMAMPATI UDAYKIRAN 9 A+ 2 P 

21  20241A0123 KARNE SRITHAN 9 A+ 2 P 

22  20241A0124 KUNCHALA VARUN KUMAR 7 B+ 2 P 

23  20241A0125 KUNTA NITHIN REDDY 8 A 2 P 

24  20241A0126 M PAVAN KALYAN 8 A 2 P 

25  20241A0127 MERE MAHESH 10 O 2 P 

26  20241A0128 MOHAMMED AHMED 6 B 2 P 

27  20241A0129 MOTHUKURI LAXMAN 8 A 2 P 

28  20241A0130 MOTTADI ADITYA TEJA 8 A 2 P 

29  20241A0131 MULA SUSHMA SRI 9 A+ 2 P 

30  20241A0132 NAYINI SWETHA 9 A+ 2 P 

31  20241A0134 P.SAI KIRAN REDDY  8 A 2 P 

32  20241A0135 

PASNOOR PAVAN PRATHAP 

REDDY 5 C 2 P 

33  20241A0136 PATHLAVATH SHIVA NAYAK 8 A 2 P 



34  20241A0137 PEDDIBOINA ANUSHA 9 A+ 2 P 

35  20241A0138 POREDDY ABHINAV REDDY  7 B+ 2 P 

36  20241A0139 PULLAGURA SANTHOSH 7 B+ 2 P 

37  20241A0140 RACHALA BHARATH 9 A+ 2 P 

38  20241A0141 RADHARAPU SHAJI KUMAR 6 B 2 P 

39  20241A0142 RAMAVATH ROJA 9 A+ 2 P 

40  20241A0143 RATHLAVATH SAIRAM NAYAK 8 A 2 P 

41  20241A0144 RAVI TEJA PASUNUTHI 10 O 2 P 

42  20241A0146 SADDI SHRIANK REDDY 7 B+ 2 P 

43  20241A0147 SATHVIKA NARLA  8 A 2 P 

44  20241A0148 SOKKULA KOUSHIKREDDY 5 C 2 P 

45  20241A0149 SRIRAM PANDAVULA 7 B+ 2 P 

46  20241A0150 T.BHARGAVI 9 A+ 2 P 

47  20241A0151 T.BHUVANESHWARI 6 B 2 P 

48  20241A0152 S.TEJA RETIESH REDDY 8 A 2 P 

49  20241A0153 TEJAVATH KALYANI 9 A+ 2 P 

50  20241A0154 TELLAPURAM PRUDHVI RAJ  9 A+ 2 P 

51  20241A0155 THADEM ROHITH 8 A 2 P 

52  20241A0156 THUMMALA RAJASHEKAR 9 A+ 2 P 

53  20241A0157 

UVSGR KAMESWARA SAI 

KARTHIK 9 A+ 2 P 

54  20241A0158 SREERAM VATTEM 8 A 2 P 

55  20241A0159 V VIKESH 6 B 2 P 

56  20241A0160 VENNAM SRIKAR 9 A+ 2 P 

57 21245A0101 GUMADAVELLI ARUN KUMAR 10 O 2 P 

58 21245A0102 KADIRABAD SRIRAM 8 A 2 P 

59 21245A0103 MANIKONDA NIKITHA 9 A+ 2 P 

60 21245A0104 PARIDULA PRATHYUSHA 10 O 2 P 

61 21245A0105 PATERU MOUNA 9 A+ 2 P 
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